16 Audio Analyzer UPL
Specifications
Data without tolerances are typical values.
Analog analyzers
For analog measurements two analyzers with different bandwidths, specifica-
tions and measurement functions are available:
Analyzer Frequency range
ANLG 22 kHz DC/10 Hz to 21.90 kHz1)

Dimensions (W x H x D) 435 mm x 192 mm x 475 mm
Weight 12.6 kg
Ordering information
Order designation
Audio Analyzer UPL 1078.2008.06
Audio Analyzer UPL16 1078.2008.16
(for conformance tests on
GSM mobile phones)
Audio Analyzer UPL66 1078.2008.66
(without display and keypad)
Accessories supplied power cable, operating manual, back-
up system disks with MS-DOS operat-
ing system and user manual, backup
program disk with operating and meas-
urement software
Options
Low Distortion Generator UPL-B1 1078.4400.02
Digital Audio I/O 48 kHz UPL-B2 1078.4000.02
Digital Audio I/O 96 kHz UPL-B29 1078.5107.02
Digital Audio Protocol UPL-B21 1078.3856.02
Jitter and Interface Test UPL-B22 1078.3956.02
Remote Control UPL-B4 1078.3804.02
Audio Monitor UPL-B5 1078.4600.03
Extended Analysis Functions UPL-B6 1078.4500.02
Hearing Aids Test Accessories UPL-B7 1090.2704.02
Mobile Phone Test Set UPL-B8 1117.3505.02
Universal Sequence Controller UPL-B10 1078.3904.02
Line Measurement to ITU-T O.33 UPL-B33 1078.4852.02
XLR/BNC Adapter Set UPL-Z1 1078.3704.02
150 Ω Modification UPL-U3 1078.4900.02
Recommended extras
19“ Rack Adapter ZZA-94 0396.4905.00